W01-0103-1.0
1310/1550 1310/1550 WDMWDM
33--Port Add/Drop FilterPort Add/Drop Filter
SPECIFICATIONS
Specification
Transmission Wavelength Range
Max Transmission Insertion Loss 0.70dB (0.45dB typ.)
Max Transmission Insertion Loss

34.0 mm
C
ORDERING INFORMATION
N
1=1 meter
2=1.5 meters
W F WHB -
Package
-
Fiber Type
Fiber Length
Connector
0= None
Transmission Wavelength
13 = 1310
15 = 1550
1 = 250um bare fiber
2 = 900um loose tube
3 = 900um tight buffer
S = Standard
C=Compact
N = Non-steel-tube
E
3F, No.30, Industrial E. Rd. IX, Science-Based Industrial